
Mahatma Jyotiba Phule

Rohilkhand UniversitY, BareillY r132961
STATEMENT OF MARKS

BACHELOR OF ARTS

PAPER(S) / SUBJECT (S) OFFERED

B.A. FIRST YEAR 2019 Resuar RoI|No 190016040091

Co |ege : DAYANAND ARYA KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE, N4ORADABAD

EcoNot\,4tcs 1oo za 28

ENGLISH L1TERATURE 1OO 33 29

GENERAL ENGLISH 1OO 29 26

soclolocY 100 32 29

First Year Result :PASS

B.A. SECOND YEAR 2020 Regular Roll No.: 1900'i6040091

CoIIege : DAYANAND ARYA KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE, [,lORADABAD

EcoNoMtcs 1oo

ENGLISH LITERATURE 1OO

GENERAL ENGLTSH 100

socrolocY 100

SOCIOLOGY 200 41 41 27

Name (l\rlr./Knr./Smt.)

Fatheis Name

N4other's Name

BHAVNA THAPA

RAJ BHADUR

LILA DEVI

crand Total 669/1200 Result PASS

Auafi ryi ns Su bje ct(s ) : -
ENVIRONI\IENTAL SCIENCE

SPORTS & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Status :_ FlrslYear= CLEARED

Prepared by O.2. Dwivadi Chec[ed bY 1

P. nted on : 06 December 2021

MAX, MARKS I\,IARKS OBTAINED
ll lV Theory Pr S!bject

TotaL

Enrol. No. 48087221

30 30

28 30

30 30

30 30

EEI

Total 234t400

88 88

109 109

Third Year Total 1571400

Cleared ln 2019
56

56

62

55

61

56

62

55

61

60

58

60

60

60

58

60

60

Second Year Result : PASS

B.A. THIRD YEAR 2021 Regular RollNo': 190016040091

CO IEgE : DAYANAND ARYA KANYA OEGREE COLLEGE, MORADABAD

ENGLISH LITERATURE 2OO 33 33 22

Total 238t400

19

Thlrd Year = CLEARED

t.
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4OASrCEg gfflams
tror ' )Ontrolle
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Division SECOND

100 50 37

Second Year = CLEARED
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